2,520-60,000 m3/hr (1,500-35,500 cfm)
Large Cycling and Non-Cycling
Refrigerated Dryers
Space-Saving Design
With expanded drying capacity and an integrated
pre-filter, Ingersoll Rand large capacity refrigerated
dryers have a smaller footprint to simplify your
installation and free up valuable floorspace in your

 IN-NVC 4500  4,500  2,650  6.0  7.7  6.6  2,282 x 860 x 2,315  90 x 34 x 91.5  1,189  2,621
 IN-NVC 6000  6,000  3,600  6.0  9.3  8.2  2,282 x 860 x 2,315  90 x 34 x 91.5  1,339  2,952
 IN-NVC 7500  7,500  4,400  6.0  12.6  9.3  2,282 x 860 x 2,315  90 x 34 x 91.5  1,383  3,049
 IN-NVC 9000  9,000  5,300  8.0  15.4  13.2  2,282 x 2,007 x 2,429  90 x 79 x 96  1,904  4,198
 IN-NVC 12000  12,000  7,200  8.0  18.6  16.4  2,282 x 2,007 x 2,429  90 x 79 x 96  2,622  5,781
 IN-NVC 15000  15,000  9,000  8.0  25.1  18.5  2,282 x 2,007 x 2,429  90 x 79 x 96  2,710  5,975
 IN-NVC 18000  18,000  10,600  10.0  27.9  24.6  2,538 x 3,015 x 2,640  100 x 119 x 104  4,072  8,977
 IN-NVC 22500  22,500  13,250  10.0  37.7  27.8  2,538 x 3,015 x 2,640  100 x 119 x 104  4,204  9,268
 IN-NVC 30000  30,000  18,000  12.0  50.2  37.0  2,538 x 3,845 x 2,690  100 x 119 x 104  5,617  12,383
 IN-NVC 37500  37,500  22,100  14.0  62.8  46.3  2,538 x 4,810 x 2,740  100 x 189.5 x 108  7,030  15,498
 IN-NVC 45000  45,000  26,500  14.0  75.4  55.5  2,538 x 5,770 x 2,740  100 x 227.5 x 108  8,423  18,570
 IN-NVC 52500  52,500  30,900  16.0  87.9  64.8  2,538 x 6,730 x 2,790  100 x 265 x 110  9,836  21,685
IN-NVC 60000  60,000  35,500 16.0 100.5  74.0  2,538 x 7,690 x 2,790  100 x 303 x 110  11,239  24,778
D2520IN  2,520  1,500 4.0 4.9 3.7 1,468 x 1,198 x 925 58 x 47.5 x 36.5  345  761
D3000IN  3,000  1,800 5.0 5.7 4.7 1,568 x 1,555 x 1,338 62 x 61.5 x 53  487  1,074
IN-D4500  4,500  2,650 6.0 7.3 5.2 2,282 x 860 x 2,315 90 x 34 x 91.5  878  1,936
IN-D6000  6,000  3,600 6.0 8.9 6.9 2,282 x 860 x 2,315 90 x 34 x 91.5  929  2,048
IN-D7500  7,500  4,400 6.0 12.2 8.9 2,282 x 860 x 2,315 90 x 34 x 91.5  974  2,147
IN-D9000  9,000  5,300 8.0 14.6 10.5 2,282 x2,007 x 2,429  90 x 79 x 96  1,940  4,277
IN-D12000  12,000  7,200 8.0 17.8 13.8 2,282 x2,007 x 2,429  90 x 79 x 96  2,040  4,497
IN-D15000  15,000  9,000 8.0 24.4 17.8 2,282 x2,007 x 2,429  90 x 79 x 96  2,130  4,696
IN-D18000  18,000  10,600 10.0 26.7 20.8  2,358 x 3,015 x 2,640 93 x 119 x 104  2,842  6,266
IN-D22500  22,500  13,250 10.0 36.6 26.6  2,358 x 3,015 x 2,640 93 x 119 x 104  2,922  6,442
IngersollRand.com
Ingersoll Rand Inc. (NYSE:IR), driven by an entrepreneurial spirit and ownership mindset, is dedicated
to helping make life better for our employees, customers and communities. Customers lean on us for
our technology-driven excellence in mission-critical flow creation and industrial solutions across 40+